RM No. 633—WARRANTY DEED (Individual or Corporate).	COPYRIGHT 1992 STEVENS.NESS L.	_Page 19700@
65960		
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PR.	WARRANTY DEED ESENTS, That	Bill Middlebrooks
ereinafter called the grantor, for the con	sideration hereinalter stated, to grantor paid by .	
and Tracey Middlebrooks, 1	eby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the g	rantee and grantee's heirs,
		d appurtenances thereunto regon, described as follows,
pelonging or in any way appertaining, situ	iated in	
o-wit:	A 100 VIAMATH FALLS FOREST	ESTATES,
Lots 2 and 3, Bland Lots 2 and 3, Bland HICHWAY 66 UNIT	PLAT NO. 4, according to the of the Count	official
nlat thereof ON	file in the office of one	CY OTELA
of Klamath Count	y, Uregoin.	d assigns forever.
awfully seized in fee simple of the above	e granted premises, free from all encumbrances nt to the land as of the date	of this deed
JI LECOLU ANU LNOSE APPALE		and that
	the premises and every part and parcel there the premises and every part and parcel there	of against the lawful claims
The true and actual consideration	n paid for this transfer, stated in terms of the	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
O MARRAVER XORX XERVAX KONAMANON KO	NILVY V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
howhole XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	the context so requires, the singular includes the	plural and all grammatical
changes shall be made so that this deed	shall apply equally to corporations and to man	July , 1993 ;
In Witness Whereof, the grantor h if a corporate grantor, it has caused its	name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed l	by an officer or other person
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its duly authorized to do so by order of its l	board of directors. $\int \frac{1}{2} \int $	H. R.
NOT ALLOW USE OF	THE PROPERTY DE	Truovara
SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF	ING OR ACCEPTING	
USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGN	FFF TITLE TO THE	
LOUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY AL	and the second se	
State of <u>CAUFORNIA</u>	1	CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGN
County of US ANGELES,		
10111 201983	THEEN MUELLER, NOTARY,	OFFICER(S)
DATE	NAME, TITLE OF OFFICER - E.G., "JANE DOE, NOTARY PUBLIC"	
personally appeared DAVID B.	HUBCARD	GENERAL
personally appeared	NAME(S) OF SIGNER(S)	ATTORNEY-IN-FACT
personally known to me - OR - Pro	ved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are	
	subscribed to the within instrument and	
	acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/he/their	OTHER:
OFFICIAL SEAL KATHLEEN MUELLER	authorized capacity(ies), and that by	
Notary Public-California LCS ANGELES COUNTY	his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument	SIGNER IS REPRESENTING:
My Commission Expires August 21, 1993	the person(a), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(a) acted, executed the	NAME OF PERSON(S) OR ENTITY(IES)
	instrument.	HIMSELF
	Witness my hand and official seal.	-
,	Witness my hand and official seal.	
		this antifacts to an use ut size of the
	quested below is OPTIONAL, it could prevent fraudulent attachment of	
THIS CERTIFICATE		nent <u></u>
MUST BE ATTACHED	Number of Pages Date of Docum	
DESCRIBED AT RIGHT:	Signer(s) Other than Named Above_NONE	
	©1992 NATIONAL NOTARY ASSOCIATION • 8236 Remm	
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KI	AMATH SS.	
	and arrithmented	theth
Filed for record at request of	Bill Middlebrooks 93 at11:31o'clockA.M., and duly Deeds on Page197010	recorded in Vol. <u>M93</u>
of Ano. A.D. 19	Deads on Page 19700	···
of Aug A.D., 19 of	Deeds on Tage Evelyn Biehn	County Clerk
of Aug A.D., 17 of	Deeds On Bigh Evelyn Biehn By کی میں در ey Middlebrooks,Box 95,Merrill 97633	County Clerk